000636

\

MUY

L e e ol Total

Hemization Of Overdraft And Returried'itéimiFees " this Perd Year-to.Date
7| Total Overdraft Fees: $0.00 $0.00
Retumed Item Fees: $0.00 $0.00

s -Electronic and Other Credits -
: Date Description Amount

State Bank
O\ #Lincoln

P.O. Box 629 Lincoln, IL 62656-0529

Temp-Return Servico Roquested

or contact your local offic

www.sblincoln.ce

[T Y T TR T
000636 1.0500 AV 0.373 TR00002

VILLAGE OF WAPELLA
GENERAL FUND
RICHARD KARR

P O BOX 148

WAPELLA, IL 61777-0148

SBBL

(Now ACCoUNT

The Status 60 merchants for June are Coffee Comer and Clinton Mara
in Ciinton. The Lincoln merchants are Linc

Account Summary” -
- e - ,26\~. .-

Account # ] 5/01/17 thru 5/31/17
Beginning Balance »148,683.10 31
9 Deposits/Credits $15,207.67 $147,467.87

27 Checks/Debits $16,053.48 $147,467.06
Service Charge ‘ $0.00 - $6.26
Interest Paid , $6.26 0.05%
Ending Balance -$147,843.55 $29.55

Payment Grand Trunk West $1,640.00 v
§/02 Deposit $75.00 -

5/08  Commercial State Of IIl St*820*11656\ $2,904.53 .-~
Bpr'c"2804.53*c*ach*ctx*01°071000013**1376002057°017071102
S/09  Commercial State Of Il St*820°0213\ $433.23 »
Bpr*c*433.23"c*ach*ctx*01071000013**1376002057*0140711021 ,
S/09  Commercial State Of Il St*820*16897\ $3,662.44 +,
Bprc*3662.44°c*ach*ctx*01°071000013**1376002057*°01*071102 | |
§/15 Commercial State Of IIl St*820*20393\ $697.86
Bpr"c"697.86"c’ach‘cb("01'071000013'*"1376002057*‘01'071 1021
5/15 Commercial State Of il St*820°20392\ $2,256.56 “/
Bpr*c*2258.56"c*ach*cix*01 *071000013***1376002057*°01 *071102 A
516 Commercial State Of Ill St*820°6176\ $961.11+
Bpr*c*861.11*c*ach*ctx"01%071 000013***1376002057**01*0711021
; Investing in our community’s future




A ErELLA
RICIARE KAnn Page: Page2of5
PO BOX 148 ant Dage: &

WAPELLA, IL 17770148

Electronic and Other Credits

Date Description , Amount
§/31  Acctspay Ameren llincis St820°0381\ , $2.576.04
Bpr*z*2578.94*c*ach*cix*01*042205038"da*130111673088*3702113 )
5/31 Interest Deposit $6.26 ./
Electronic and Other Withdrawals
===
=== Date Description . Amount
== 510 Usataxpymt IRS , $1,387.83- ~
== 5/1 EDI Pymnts |l Dept Of Reven EDI Txp*376145870000°0112°20170331 *t*23085\ S, $230.85- .

CHECK REGISTER (" denotes non-consecutive check number)

ate——— —— —-Balance. —

e $140,643.53
$148.719.41
$146,646.06
$146.124.85
$145.711.81
$147.843.55
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11:39 AM General Fund
08/09M7 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basls May 2017
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Spiit Amount Balance
income
4003 Replacemant Tax
Deposit 5872017 \iinois Department ...  Deposit General Chec... 433.23 433.23
Total 1003 Replacement Tax 433.23 433.23
4005 1% Share Sales Tax
Deposit §/8/2017 liinols Dapartment ...  Deposit General Chec... 2,904.53 2,904.53
Daposit 5/972017 {inols Department ...  Deposit General Chec... 3,662.44 6,566.97
Tota! 1005 1% Share Sales Tex 6,586.97 6,568.97
1008 State Uso Tax
Deposit 51672017 inois Department ...  Deposit General Chec... 9261.11 961.11
Total 1008 Stato Use Tax 981.114 981.11
4007 Zoning Permits and Fines
Deposit §/2/2017 Deposit Park Chacking... 25.00 25.00
Depostt 81272017 Deposit Genera) Chec... 25.00 50.00
Totat 1007 Zoning Permits and Fines 50.00 §50.00
4009 interest Income
Deposit 513172017 Deposit Genoral Chec... 628 6.26
Deposit §/31/2017 Deposit Park Checking... 6.26 12.52
Deposit S/I312017 First State Bank of ...  Deposit General Chsc... 6.26 18.78
Total 1009 interest incoms 18.78 18.78
1012 Aggregate (Rock,Sand,Etc.)
Deposit 57212017 Deposit Park Checking... 50.00 50.00
Depostt 5212017 First State Bank of ...  Deposit General Chec... 50.00 100.00
Total 1012 Aggregate (Rock,Sand,Etc.) 100.00 100.00
1043 Gaming Tax
Deposit §1172017 Grand Truck West Deposit Park Checking... 1,640.00 1,640.00
Deposit 81712017 Grand Truck West Deposit General Chsc... 1,640.00 3,280.00
Deposit §/15/2017 {linols Department ...  Deposit Gseneral Chec... 2,256.56 5,536.56
Total 1013 Gaming Tax 5,536.58 5,636.56
2003 Telecommunicatio Tax :
Deposit §/10/2017 ilinois Department ...  Daposit General Chec... 697.88 697.88
Total 2003 Telscommunicatio Tax 697.86 697.68
2010 Ameren Franchise Fea
Deposit - 513172017 Amaren Winols Daeposit Park Checking... 2,576.94 2,576.94
Deposit 5/31/2017 Ameren lllinois Daposit General Chee... 2,576.94 5,1563.88
Total 2010 Amaren Franchise Fee 5,1653.88 5,153.88
Total Incoms | 19,518.39 19,518.39

Page 1
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General Fund

41:390 AM
08/08M7 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basls May 2017
Type Dato Num Name Memo Cir Spiit Amount Balonce
Expense
100 Administration
401 Officlals Salaries
404-2 Village Clerk
Check 51172017 15999 Lauren Johnson GeneralChec... 350.00 350.00
Total 101-3 Village Clek 350.00 350.00
4014 Village Treasurer
Check 51112017 15008  Lauren Rapp Gensaral Chec... 650.00 §50.00
Total 101-4 Villege Treasurer 550.00 550.00
Total 101 Officials Salaries 800.00 800.00
402 Accounting and Audit
Check §12/2017 16003  Feller and Kuester General Chec... 5,600.00 §,600.00
Total 102 Accounting and Audit 5,600.00 6,600.00
403 Altomey Fees
Check 519/2017 16011 Ance! Glink General Chec... 718.02 718.02
Total 103 Attomey Fees 718.02 718.02
105 Payroll Taxes
Check 51172017 |llinols Department ... General Cheg... 230.85 230.85
Tolal 105 Payroll Taxes 230.85 230.85
108 Phone Services
Check 511972017 16010 Frontisr General Cheg... 124.42 124.42
Total 106 Phone Services 124.42 124.42
1409 Office Equip Purchase & Rep
Check 51972017 16017  Stapiss Office Supply General Chec... 288.46 268.46
Tota! 109 Office Equip Purchase & Rep 268.46 268.46
413 Waebsitefintornet
Check 511912017 16012  Ciinton Journal Gensral Chac... 77.18 77.18
Total 113 Website/Internet 77.18 77.18
116 Employee Wages
Check 5102017 16001 Tayter Back Genesral Chec... 680.50 580.50
Check §/3/2017 16002  Mason Beadles General Chec... 256.50 §37.00
Check 5/8/2017 16004  Tayler Beck General Chec... 560.26 1,397.26
Check §/9/2017 16005  Mason Beadles Gensral Chec... 560.25 1,957.50
Check 514112017 16006  Barbara McKinney General Chec... 195.00 2,152.50
Check SM712017 16007 Tayler Beck General Chec... 472.50 2,625.00
Check 811712017 16008 Mason Beadies Generd Chec... 540.00 3,165.00
Check 612412017 16018  Tayler Beck General Chec... 540.00 3,705.00

Page 2



11:39 AM

08/09/17
Accrual Basis

Typo Date Num

General Fund

Profit & Loss Detail
May 2017

Name Memo EI_[

Check 52412017 16019
Check §13112017 16026

Total 116 Employee Weges

Total 100 Administretion

200 Hesith & Safaty/ Park Fund
203 Community Center
203-3 Ground Maintenance
Check 8/18/2017 16009

Total 203-3 Ground Malntenance

Total 203 Community Center

207 Village Hall
207-2 Utilities
Check 512412017 16020

Total 207-2 Utlites
Total 207 Village Hall

Total 200 Heafth & Safety/ Park Fund

400 Streots
404 Equlp, Maint, and Fuel
404-3 Desre Maint

Check 51192017 16014

Total 404-3 Deere Maint

404-6 Fusl (Gasoline)
Check §19/2017 16013

Total 404-8 Fue! (Gasofine)

Total 404 Equip, Maint, and Fuel

408 Materials
Check 5182017 16015

Total 408 Materials

409 Bidg Maint and Impr
Check 5/212017 16000

Total 409 Bldg Maint and impr
Total 400 Streets

Mascn Beadles
Ponny Nichols

Ideal Lawn Maintance

Ameren {liinois.

John Deere Financial

Casey's General St...

Mike Necessary

Rural King

Spiit Amount Balance
General Chec... 640.00 4,245.00
General Chec... §50.00 4,785.00

4,795.00 4,795.00

12,713.93 12,713.93

General Chec... 800.00 800.00
800.00 800.00

800.00 800.00

General Chec... 977.10 977.10
977.10 977.10

977.10 977.10

4,777.10 1.777.10

General Chec... 286.87 2868.87
288.87 288.87

General Chec... 108.17 108.17
108.17 108.17

385.04 395.04

General Chegc... 1,553.76 1,553.76
1,553.78 1,553.76

General Chec... §5.49 55.49
655.49 §56.49

2,004.29 2,004.29

Pago 3
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11:39 AM General Fund
08/09/117 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrust Basis May 2017
Type Date Num Namo Momo ol

UsaTaxpayment

Check 61012017 IRS

Total UsaTaxpayment

Total Expense
Net income

Split Amount Balance
General Chec... 1,387.83 1,387.83
1,387.83 1,387.83
17,883.15 17,883.16
1,635.24 1,635.24

Page 4



12:00 PM General Fund

08/0917 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2017
~~
May 31, 17
ASSETS
Current Asgets
Checking/Savings
General Chocking Account 141,417.36
Park Checking Account _1_2._11_2_3_9_
Total Checking/Savings 153,629.76
Other Current Assets
Due From Water Fund 6,080.00
Park CD 3363 (Lincoln) 40,787.42
Park CD 7134 (Dewitt Savings) 82,747.19
Police CD 45610 (Dawitt Savings) 18,151.15
Total Other Current Assets 118,674.76
Total Current Assets 272,204.51
TOTAL ASSETS 272,204.61
id i
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabllitles
Other Current Liabliities
Child Support Withholding §0.12
Federal Withholding 430.68
Medlcare Withholding 198.36
Payroll Liabllities 1,387.88
Social Security Withholding 1,038.68
Stato Withholding -1,120.59
—_ Total Other Current Liabliities 1,804.17
Total Current Liabilities 1,994.17
Total Liabllities 1,894.17
Equity
Retained Earnings 220,215.63
Net Income 49,994.71
Total Equity 270,210.34
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 272,204.81

Page 1
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12:02 PM General ‘_u.._:n_

08108117 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis May 2017
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Checking Account
Check 51712017 15998  Lauren Rapp X -SPUT- -507.92 -507.92
Check §/112017 15999  Lauren Johnson X -SPUT- -310.09 -818.01
Deposit 51112017 , Deposit X 1013 Geming ... 1,640.00 821.99
Check 5212017 16003 Feller and Kuester X 102 Accountin... -5,600.00 -4,778.01
Deposit §1212017 Depostt X  -SPUIT- 75.00 -4,703.01
Check 5/2/2017 16000 Rural King X 409 Bldg Main... -55.49 -4,758.50
Check 51312017 16001  Tayler Beck X -SPLT- -442.85 -5,201.35
- Check 5132017 16002  Mason Beadles X -SPLIT- -204.39 5,405.74
Deposit 5/8/2017 o Deposit X 1005 1% Shar... 2,904.53 -2,501.21
Check 5/912017 16004  Tayler Beck X  -SPLIT- -427.94 -2,929.15
Check 5/9/2017 16005  Mason Beadles X -SPUT- -427.94 -3,357.09
Deposit 5912017 Deposit X 1003 Replace... 433.23 -2,923.86
Deposit 5/9/2017 Deposit X 1005 1% Shar... 3,662.44 738.58
Check §M0/2017 IRS X  UsaTaxpayment -1,387.83 -6849.25
Deposit 5/10/2017 Deposit X 2003 Telecom... 697.68 48.61
Check 51112017 16006  Barbara McKinney X  -SPLIT- A72.77 -124.16
Check 51172017 lifinols Department ... X -SPUT- -230.85 -355.01
Deposit §/15/2017 Deposit X 1013 Gaming ... 2,256.56 1,901.55
Deposit 5162017 Deposit X 1008 State Us... 961.11 2,862.66
Check 1712017 16007  Tayter Beck X -SPUT- -363.38 2,499.30
Check 51712017 16008  Mason Beadies X -SPUT- 413.04 2,086.26
Check 511812017 16009  ideal Lawn Maintance X 2033 Ground ... -800.00 1,286.26
Check 51182017 16010  Frontler X 106 Phone Se... -124.42 1,161.84
Check §/19/2017 16011 Ancel Glink X 103 Attomey F... -718.02 ‘44382
Check 5192017 16012  Clinton Joumal X 113 Websitell... -77.18 366.64
Check s16/2017 16013  Casey’s General St... X  404-6 Fuel (G... -108.17 258.47
Check §/18/2017 16014  John Deere Financial X 4043 Desgre... -268.87 -28.40
Check §19/2017 18015  Mike Necessary 408 Materials -1,553.76 -1,582.16
Check 5/19/2017 16017 msv_oe Office Supply X 109 Office Eq... -258.48 -1,850.62
Check 52412017 16018  Tayler Beck X -SPUT- -413.04 -2,263.66
Check 512412017 16019  Mason Beadies X -SPUT- -413.04 -2,676.70
Check 52412017 16020  Ameren lilinois. 207-2 Utilities 977.10 -3,663.80
Deposit 53172017 Deposit X 1009 Interest ... 6.28 -3,647.54
Deposit 51312017 Deposit X 2010 Ameren ... 2,576.94 -1,070.60
Check 83112017 16026  Penny Nichols X -SPUT- -451.46 -1,522.06
Deposit 513172017 Deposit X 1009 Interest ... 6.26 -1,515.80
Tota) General Checking Account -1,515.80 -1,515.80
Park Checking Account
Deposit 57172017 Deposit 1013 Gaming ... 1,640.00 1,640.00
Deposit . 5122017 Deposit -SPLIT- 75.00 1,715.00
Deposit 513112017 Deposit 1009 Interest ... 6.26 1,721.26
Deposit 513172017 Deposit 2010 Ameren ... 2,576.94 4,298.20
Total Park Checking Account 4,298.20 4,208.20

Page 1



) ) )

12:02 PM General Fund
P—"- Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis May 2017
Type Date Num Name Mesmo Cir Spiit Amount Balance
Federal Withholding
Check 51112017 15988 Lauren Rapp General Chec... 0.00 0.00
Check 51112017 15999 Lausen Johnson General Chec... 0.00 0.00
Check 5372017 16001 Tayler Beck General Chec... -11.47 -71.47
Check 513/2017 16002 Mason Beadles General Chec... -22.87 84.34
Check 5012017 16004  Tayler Beck General Chsc... 68.44 -162.78
Check 5912017 416005  Mason Beadles Gseneral Chec... -68.44 231.22
Check 511112017 160086 Barbara McKinney General Chec... 0.00 -231.22
Check SM712017 16007  Tayler Beck General Chec... 5527 -288.49
Check sATI2017 45008  Mason Beadles General Ghec... -65.40 -351.89
Check 512412017 16018  Tayler Beck General Chec... -65.40 -417.29
Check 502412017 16019  Mason Beadles General Chec... 5540 -482.69
Check §31/2017 46028  Penny Nichols General Chec... -35.83 -518.52
Total Federal Withholding -518.52 -518.52
Modicare Withholding
Check 5112017 15998 Lauren Rapp General Chec... -7.98 -7.98
Check 51112017 15999 Lauren Johnson General Chec... -5.08 -13.06
Check 5/3/2017 16001 Tayler Beck Gangral Chec... -8.42 -21.48
Check 51372017 16002  Mason Beadles General Chec... ) 372 -25.20
Check 5072017 16004  Tayler Beck General Chee... -8.12 -33.32
Check §/9/2017 16005 Mason Beadles General Chee... 812 41.44
Check 51112017 16008 Barbara McKinney General Chec... 283 4427
Check 51712017 16007 Tayter Beck General Chec... -65.85 -51.12
Check 517/2017 16008 Mason Beadles General Chec... 783 -58.95
Check 512412017 16018  Tayler Beck General Chec... -7.83 -68.78
Check 512412017 16019 Mason Beadles General Chec... -7.83 -74.61
Check §/3112017 16026  Penny Nichols General Chet... -7.98 -82.59
Total Medicare Withholding -82.59 -82.59
Social Security Withholding
Check sMRO7 15008  Lauren Rapp Gseneral Chec... -34.10 -34.10
Check 5112017 15999 Lauren Johnson General Chec... -21.70 -55.80
Check 5312017 16001 Tayler Beck General Chec... -35.99 91.79
Check 81312017 16002  Mason Beadies General Chec... -15.90 -107.69
Check 5912017 46004  Tayler Beck General Chec... -34.74 -142.43
Check 60912017 16005  Mason Beadles General Chec... -34.74 47717
Check §/11/2017 16008 Barbara McKinney General Chec... -12.09 -189.26
Check sN7/2017 16007 Tayler Beck General Chec... -29.30 -218.56
Check 51712017 16008 Mason Beadles General Chec... -33.48 -252.04
Check 52412017 16018  Tayler Beck General Chec... 3348 -285.52
Check 52412017 16019  Mason Beadles General Chec... -33.48 -319.00
Check 53112017 16026 Penny Nichols General Chec... -34.10 -353.10
Total Sacial Security Withholding -353.10 -353.10

Page 2



12:02PM

08/0917
Accrual Basis

)

General Fund
Transaction Detail by Account

May 2017
Type Date Num Name Memo
State Withholding
Check 81172017 15008 tauren Rapp
Check 5112017 15999 Lauren Johnson
Check sI2017 16001 Tayler Beck
Check 5312017 16002  Mason Beadles
Check 51912017 16004  Tayler Beck
Check 5972017 16005  Mason Beadles
Check /1172017 16006  Barbara McKinney
Check §/14/2047 . . ...... Ilinocis.Department...
Check 5/1712017 16007  Tayler Back
Check 51712017 16008  Mason Beadles
Check 52412017 16018  Tayler Beck
Check 52412017 16019  Mason Beadies
Check 53172017 16028 Penny Nichols
“Total State Withhoiding
1003 Replacement Tax
Deposit §/9/2017 Ilinols Department ...  Depasit
Total 1003 Replacement Tax
41005 1% Share Sales Tax
Daposit 5/8/2017 lllinols Department ...  Deposit
Deposit 5/8/2017 iinois Department ...  Deposit
Total 1005 1% Share Sales Tax
4006 State Use Tax
Deposit 511672017 {itinois Department ...  Deposit
Total 1006 State Use Tax
1007 Zoning Permits and Fines
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 5122017 Deposit
Total 1007 Zoning Permits and Fines
1009 Interest income
Deposit 53112017 Deposit
Deposit §31/2017 Deposit
Depaosit 5/31/2017 First State Bank of ...  Deposit
Total 1009 Interest income
1012 Aggregate (Rock,Sand,Etc.)
Deposit 8212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 First State Bankof ...  Deposit

Total 1012 Aggregate (Rock,Sand,Etc.)

Cir

Split Amount Balance
General Chec... 0.00 0.00
General Chec... -13.13 -13.13
General Chec... 21.77 -34.90
General Chec... -9.62 -44.52
General Chec... -21.01 £65.53
General Chec... -21.01 -88.54
General Chec... 7.3 -93.85
General Chec... 0.00 -93.85
General Chec... -17.72 -111.57
General Chec... -20.25 -131.82
General Chec... -20.25 -152.07
General Chec... -20.25 17232
General Chec... -20.63 -192.95

-192.95 -192.95

General Chec... -433.23 43323
-433.23 43323

General Chec... -2,904.53 -2,904.53
General Chec... -3,662.44 -8,566.97
-6,566.97 -6,566.97

General Chec... -861.11 -861.11
-961.11 -881.11

Park Checking... -25.00 -25.00
General Chec... -25.00 -50.00
-50.00 -50.00

General Chec... -8.26 -6.26
Park Checking... -6.26 -12.52
General Chec... .26 -18.78
-18.78 -18.78

Park Checking... -50.00 -50.00
General Chec... -50.00 -100.00
-100.00 -100.00
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12:18 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basis

)

Water Fund
Profit & Loss Detail
Way 2017
Typo Date Num Name Memo ﬂ Split Amount Balance
Deposit 52512017 Deposit Water Checki... 30.61 875.21
Deposit 5/25/2017 Deposit Water Checki... 6.80 882.01
Total 6003 Penalties 882.01 882.01
6004 Interast
Daposit 52212017 First State Bank of...  Deposit Water Checki... 345 345
Total 6004 Interest 345 3.45
6008 Water Project Surcharge
Deposit §/212017 Deposit Water Checkl... 4.49 449
Deposit 51212017 Deposit Water Checld... 36594 41.43
Deposit 5212017 Deposit Water Check... 124.35 165.79
Deposit 51212017 Deposit Water Checkd... 744 173.23
Deposit 51212017 Depostt Water Checki... 13358 3068.81
Deposit §/512017 Deposit Water Checld... 7743 384.24
Deposit 812212017 Deposit Water Check... 11068 484.93
Deposit 512212017 Deposit Water Chacki... 158.51 653.44
Deposit Sr2212017 Daposit Water Check... 219.26 872.70
Depasit 512212017 Deposit Water Chacki... 280.93 1,163.63
Deposit 512512017 Deposit Water Checki... 509.74 1,673.37
Deposit §/25/2017 Deposit Water Checki... 54.37 1.7271.74
Deposit 812512017 Deposit Water Checki... 12.08 1,739.82
Tota) 6008 Water Project Surcharge 1,739.82 1,739.82
Tolal Income 11,873.51 11,873.51
601 Total Employee Wages
601-2 Computer Operator
Check SH2017 8293 Lauren Johnson Water Checkl.. 222.79 222.79
Check 51912017 8209 Lodis Water Checki... 400.00 62279
Total 601-2 Computer Operator 622.79 622.79
601-3 Treatmant Plant ‘
Check 5112017 8294 Ciyde Leggett Water Checki... 1,200.00 1,200.00
Total 601-3 Treatmant Piant 1,200.00 1,200.00
Total 601 Tolal Employee Wages 182279 182279
602 Payroll Taxes
Check 51072017 Usataxpymt IRS Water Checki... 108.84 108.84
Total 602 Payroll Taxes 103.84 108.84
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12:18 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basls

Typo Date

Num

Water Fund

Profit & Loss Detail

Name

May 2017

604 Bidp, Struct, Land Maint.
604-2 Water Towers
Check 51182017

Total 604-2 Water Towears

Total 604 Bldg, Struct, Land Maint.

605 Utilities (Pump House)
605-1 Gas and Electric
Check Si2412017

Total 605-1 Gas and Electric

605-2 Phone and Internst
Check §H9R017
Check SN92017

Total 605-2 Phone and Intemnst

Total 605 Utilities (Pump House)

607 Office Supplies
607-6 Miscellaneous
Check sH92017

Tolal 607-6 Miscellaneous

Total 607 Office Supplies

608 Distribution Syst. Maint
608-1 Flitration System
Check 5192017

Total 608-1 Flitration System

608-7 Water Testing
Check 5M92017

Tota) 608-7 Water Testing

608-9 Chemicals
Check 51192017

Tolal 608-9 Chemicals

Total 608 Distribution Syst. Maint

610 Other
610-2 Miscellaneous
Chack : 61102017

Total 610-2 Miscellaneous
Total 610 Other

8301

Gibson Ace

Amgren lilinois

Mediacom
Frontler

Julie

Gbson Ace

PDC Laboratories

Bradford Supply

Chargseback Fee

o

Spiit Amount Balance
Water Checkl... 72.31 72.31
72.31 7231
72.31 7231
Water Check... 481.92 481.92
481.92 481.92
Water Chechkl... 15.94 15.94
Water Checki... 215.12 231.06
231.08 231.06
71298 712.98
Water Check... 192.80 192.90
192.90 192.90
192.90 182.90
Water Check... 88.07 98.07
08.07 98.07
Water Checkd... 59.00 59.00
69.00 59.00
Water Chacki... 845.03 845.03
845.03 845.03
1,002.10 1,002.10
Water Checkl... 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00

Page 3



)

12:18 PW Water Fund
08709117 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis May 2017
Type Date Num Name Momo _CI_[_ Spiit Amount Balance
613 Garbage Collection
613-1 Contractual Services
Check 8/19/2017 8207 Area Disposal Servi... Water Checki... 2,924.46 2,924.46
Total 613-1 Contractual Services 2,924.46 2,924.46
Tota! 613 Garbage Collection 2,824.46 2,924.46
Total Expense 6,841.38 6,841.38
Not Income 5,032.13 5,032.13

Page 4



State Bank

g
) ¢Lincoln
m
— P.O. Box 529 Lincoln, IL 62656-0520 ]
Toemp-Return Service Requestsd
or contact your local office.
www.sblincoln.com
— llllllllll'lI'llllllllllll'l'llll'lllllll'lll'I'hl'l"""lll"l
— 000638 1.0500 AV 0.373 TR00002
—_— B VILLAGE OF WAPELLA
e @ WATER REVENUE FUND
— %  POBOX148
— WAPELLA, IL 61777-0148
(NOW ACCOUNT
The Status 60 merchants for June are Coffee Comer and Clinton Marathon
in Clinton. Th ncoin:merchants are. Lincoln: and The Oasis
‘” L 3k ‘OfLm/aq\'r-» '
Account Summary ‘ |
™ Account #
Beginning Balance 31
14 Deposits/Credits $81,487.38
19 Checks/Deblts $81,156.45
Service Charge R O d: $3.45
Interest Paid . 45 A e Yield Eamed: 0.05%
Ending Balance - Lo : $18.22
P ’ '*".z»;_;;r- ‘ ‘ T : Tofal
4 ltemization Of Overdraft And Retumed ltemi:Fees - Fhis Period Year-to-Date
SBE11 Total Overdraft Fees: $0.00 $0.00
3¢ Retumed ltem Fees: $0.00 $0.00
";'l s O d O &
Date Des o - A ' ' Amount
5/02 Deposit $30.00 V.
502 Deposit $134.35 X
5/02 Deposit 5316 92 9(
5102 Deposit ' \)f/
5/02 Deposit $1 011. 04
o §/05 Deposit
5/05 Deposit
h §/22 Deposit
§/22 Deposit
§/22 Deposit
“  5/22 Deposit
§/25 Deposit
2 Investing in our community’s future i

CER BEVEDAGE QINE CAM mannmws s> termmmas som =nv



VILLAGE OF WAPELLA

%ﬁx REVENUE FUND Page: Page 2 of §

WAFELLA, 1L 617770148 Statement Pa

Electronic and Other Credits

Date Description @r/

§/25 Deposit a5 $360.06
§/25 Deposit 375.78 ;3
§/31  Interest Deposit $3.45

Electronic and Other Withdrawals

Date Description Amount
5110 Chargeback 425 $73.54-
5/10 Chargeback Fes $5.00-
5/10 Usataxpymt IRS $400.91-
§/22 Proof Correction $0.02-

CHECK REGISTER (" denotes non-consecutive check number)

Interest Rate Summary

Date Interest Rate
4/30 0.050000%




12:19 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basis

Water Fund

Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assots
Chacking/Savings
Water Checking Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Asgets

Fixed Asseats
Property and Equipment, Net

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabliities
Due to General Fund
Federal Withholding
Medicare Withholding
Payroll Liabllitles
Soclal Security Withholding
State Withholding

Total Other Current Liabllitles
Total Current Liabllities

Total Liabllities

Equity
Retalned Eamnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

May 31, 17

81,564.75
81,664.75

81,564.76
24,480.00
24,460.00
106,024.76

Page 1



42:18 PM

Accrual Basis

)

Water Fund
Profit & Loss Detail
May 2017
Type Dato Num Name Memo
Income
" 6001 Water Sales
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 8/2/2017 Deposit
Deposit 8212017 Deposit
Deposit 552017 Deposit
Deposit 8/5I2017 Deposit
Check 5/10/2017 Chargeback 425
Deposit §12212017 Deposit
Deposit 85122712017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Check 52212017 Proof Cormrection
Deposit 512512017 Deposit
Deposit 52512017 Deposit
Deposit 8126572017 Deposit
Total 6001 Water Sales
6002 Garbage Sales
Deposit 81272017
Deposit 5/2/2017 Deposit
Deposit 81212017 Deposit
Deposit 512/2017 Depoalt
Deposit 61212017 Deposit
Deposit 51502017 Deposit
Deposit 52272017 Deposit
Deposit 812212017 Deposit
Deposit 812212017 Deposit
Deposit §122/2017 Deposit
Deposit 5252017 Deposit
Deposit 51252017 Deposit
Daposit 812512017 Deposit
Total 6002 Garbags Sales
6003 Penalties
Deposit 81212047 Deposit
Deposit §/2/2017 Deposit
Deposit S5I212017 Daposit
Deposiht 81212017 Deposit
Deposit 8212017 Deposit
Deposi SI512017 Deposit
Deposit §12212017 Depostt
Deposit 52212017 Deposit
Deposit 8122/2017 Deposit
Deposit §122/2017 Deposit
Deposit 512512017 Deposit

Split Amount Balance
Water Checki... 11.54 11.54
Water Checki.... 185.82 197.36
Water Checki... 5§58.30 755.68
Water Checld.... 9568 851.4
Water Checkd... 338.74 1,181.05
Water Chackl... 003 1.181.08
Water Checki... 289.28 1,480.36
Water Checki... 71354 1,406.82
Water Checki... 28148 1,688.30
Water Checki.... 403.09 2,091.39
Water Checkl... 557.58 2,648.97
Water Checd... 739.85 3,388.82
Water Checki... -0.02 3,388.80
Water Checki... 1,206.30 4,685.10
Water Checki... 138.268 4,823.38
Water Checkl... 30.72 485408

4,854.08 4,854.08
Water Checki... 1140 1140
Water Checkl... 93.87 105.27
Water Checkl... 313.47 418.74
Water Checkl... 31.23 44997
Water Checki.. 336.16 788.13
Water Checki... 186.68 98281
Water Checkl... 278.55 1,261.36
Water CheckLl.. 308.89 1,660.25
Water Checki... §51.77 2,212.02
Water Checki.. 732.14 2984416
Water Chacki... 1,282.80 4,226 .96
Water Checki... 136.62 4,363.78
Water Checkd... 30.37 4,394.15

4,394.15 4,394.15
Water Checki... 2.57 257
Woater Checki... 0.20 286
Water Checki... 14.91 1.7
Waler Checki... 17.77
Water Checki... 75.20 92.97
Water Checki... 25.97 118.94
Water Checki... 62.31 181.28
Water Checki.. 89.23 27048
Water Checki... 12342 393.90
Water Checkl... 163.76 557.66
Water Checki... 286.94 844.60

Page1



12:20 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basis

)

H XK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)‘ Ig

Water Fund
Transaction Detail by Account
May 2017
Type Date Num Name Memo
Water Checking Account
Check 51112017 8293 Lauren Johnson
Check 51112017 8294 Clyde Leggett
Deposit 5212017 Daposit
Deposit 51212017 Doposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 81212017 Deposit
Deposit 51272017 Deposit
Deposit Si5r2017 Deposit
Deposit §/5/2017 Deposit
Check 8/10/2017 Chargeback 425
Check 5/10/2017 Chargeback Fee
Check 511012017 Usataxpymt IRS
Check 511912017 8295 Mediacom
Check 511812017 8296 Frontier
Check 811972017 8297 Area Disposal Servi...
Check 511912017 8298 PDC Laboratosies
Check 811912017 8299 Locis
Check 51912017 8300 Bradford Supply
Check §119/2017 8301 Jutie
Check 511912017 8302 Gibson Ace
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Check 512212017 Proof Comrection
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Check 512412017 8303 Ameren (llincis
Deposit 5125/2017 Deposit
Deposit 512512017 Deposit
Deposit 51252017 Deposit
Total Water Checking Account
Foderal Withholding
Check 51112017 8293 Lauren Johnson
Check 51472017 8294 Clyde Leggeit
Check §/10/2017 Usataxpymt [RS
Total Federal Withholding
Medicare Withholding
Check 5112017 8293 Lauren Johnson
Check 81412017 8204 Clyde Leggelt
Check §/10/2017 Usataxpymt IRS

Total Medicare Withholding

Spiit Amount Balance
SPLIT- -197.40 -197.40
SPLIT- -880.80 -1,078.20
SPLIT- 30.00 -1,048.20
SPLIT- 316.92 -731.28
-SPLIT- 1,011.04 279.76
-SPLIT- 134.35 414.11
SPLIT- 884.65 1,298.76
6001 Water S.. 0.03 1,298.79
-SPLIT- 589.36 1,888.15
6001 Water S... -73.54 1,814.61
610-2 Miscella... -5.00 1,809.61
-SPLIT- -400.91 1,408.70
605-2 Phone a -15.94 1,392.78
605-2 Phone a. -216.12 1,177.64
813-1 Contrac... -2,924.46 -1,746.82
608-7 Water T... -59.00 -1,805.82
801-2 Comput... -400.00 -2,205.82
608-9 Chemic... -845.03 -3,050.85
607-8 Miscella... -192.90 -3,243.75
-SPLIT- -170.38 3,414.13
-SPLIT- 733.03 -2,681.10
-SPLIT- 1,049.72 -1,631.38
-SPLIT- 1,452.03 -179.35
-SPLIT- 1,926.68 1,747.33
6001 Water S... -0.02 1,747.31
6004 Intorest 345 1,750.76
605-1 Gas an... -481.92 1,268.864
SPUT- 3,375.78 4,644.62
-SPLIT- 360.06 5,004.68
-SPUT- 79.97 §,084.65

5.084.65 5,084.65

Water Checki... 0.00 0.00
Water Checki... -182.40 -182.40
Water Checki... 182.40 0.00
0.00 0.00

Water Checki... -3.23 323
Water Checki... -17.40 -20.63
Water Checki... 17.04 -3.59
-3.59 -3.59

Page 1



12:20PM

08/09M7
Accrual Basis

)

Water Fund
Transaction Detail by Account
May 2017
Typo Date Num Name Momo
Withholdi
swalm&cuﬂty 5?1012017 8293 Lauren Johnson
Check 511712017 8294 Clyde Leggett
Check §/10/2017 Usataxpymt IRS
Total Social Security Withholding
Withholdi
mcm holding 81172017 8203 Lauren Johnson
Check 5172017 8294 Clyde Leggeit
Total State Withholding
6001 Water Sales
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 81212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 61512017 Deposit
Deposit 51512017 Deposit
Check 5{10/2017 Chargeback 425
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 52212017 Deposit
Deposit 612212017 Deposit
Deposit §/2212017 Deposit
Check §/2212017 Proof Comection
Deposit 52612017 Deposit
Deposit 52512017 Deposit
Deposit §/2512017 Deposit
Total 6001 Water Sales
6002 Garbage Sales
" Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 67212017 Deposit
Doposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 8812017 Deposit
Doposit 522/2017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 51222017 Deposit
Deposit 52212017 Deposit
Deposit 512512017 Deposit
Deposit 512612017 Deposit
Deposit 512512017 Deposit

Total 6002 Garbage Sales

Split Amount Balance
Water Checki... -13.81 -13.81
Water Checki... -74.40 -88.21
Water Checki... 92.63 442

4.42 442
Water Checki... -8.35 -8.35
Water Checki... -45.00 -53.35
-53.35 -53.35
Water Check... -11.54 -11.54
Water Checki... -185.82 -197.36
Water Check... -6558.30 -755.66
Water Checki... -85.68 -851.34
Water Checki... -339.71 -1,191.05
Woater Checki... 0.03 -1,191.08
Watsr Checki... -289.28 -1,480.36
Water Checkl... 73.54 -1,406.82
Water Checki... -281.48 -1,688.30
Water Checki... -403.09 -2,091.39
Water Checki... -557.58 -2,648.97
Water Chocki... -739.85 -3,388.82
Water Checki... 0.02 -3,388.80
Water Checki... -1,296.30 -4,685.10
Water Checki... -138.28 -4,823.36
Water Checki... -30.72 -4,854.08
-4,854.08 -4,854.08
Water Checki... -11.40 -11.40
Water Checki... -93.87 -105.27
Woater Checki... 313.47 -418.74
Water Checki... -31.23 -449.97
Water Checki... -336.16 -7686.13
Water Checki... -196.68 -282.81
Water Checki... -278.55 -1,261.36
Water Checki... -398.89 -1,660.25
Water Checki... 551.77 -2,212.02
Water Checki... -732.14 -2944.16
Water Checki... -1,282.80 -4,226.96
Water Checkl... -136.82 -4,363.78
Water Checki... -30.37 -4,394.15
-4,394.15 -4,394.15

Page 2



12:20 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basis

Type Date

Num

)

Water Fund

Transaction Detail by Account

May 2017

Name Memo

602 Payroll Taxes
Check

Total 602 Payroll Taxes

604 Bldg, Struct, Land Maint.
604-2 Water Towers
Check 511872017

Total 604-2 Water Towers

510/2017

Total 604 Bldg, Struct, Land Maint.

605 Utliitles (Pump House)
©05-1 Gas and Electric
Check 512412017

Total 605-1 Gas and Electric

606-2 Phone and Intemet
Check 5/119/2017
Check 64972017

Total 605-2 Phone and Intemet

Total 605 Utifities (Pump House)

607 Offico Supplies
607-6 Miscellancous
Check 6/19/2017

Total 607-6 Miscellaneous

Total 607 Office Supplies

608 Distribution Syst. Maint
608-1 Filtration
Check 5/19/2017

Total 608-1 Filtration System

608-7 Water Testing
Check 5/19/2017

Total 608-7 Water Testing

608-9 Chemicals
Check 511972017

Total 608-9 Chamicals
Total 608 Distribution Syst. Maint

8301

Usataxpymt IRS

Gibson Ace

Ameren [linols

Mediacom
Frontier

Jutle

Gibson Ace

PDC Laboratories

Bradford Supply

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Water Checkd... 108.84 108.84
108.84 108.84
Water Checkd... 72.31 72.31
72,31 7231
72.31 72.31
Water Checki... 481.92 481.92
481.92 481.92
Water Checld... 15.984 15.94
Water Checki... 215.12 231.06
231.06 231.06
712.98 712.98
Water Checki... 192,90 102.90
192.90 192.60
192.90 192.80
Water Checki.., 98.07 98.07
98.07 98.07
Water Checki... 5§9.00 §9.00
§9.00 59.00
Water Checkl... 845.03 845.03
845.03 845.03
1,002.10 1,002.10

Page 4



12:20 PM

08/09/17
Accrual Basls

)

Cir

Water Fund
Transaction Detail by Account
May 2017
Typeo Date Num Name Memo
6003 Ponaities
Depasit 8122017 Deposit
Deposit §/212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit 5212017 Deposit
Deposit §/5/2017 Deposit
Dopostit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 812212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 82212017 Deposit
Deposit 5/25/2017 Deposh
Deposit 512612017 Deposit
Deposit §/26/12017 Daposit
Total 6003 Penaities
6004 Intorest
Deposit 512212017 First State Bank of ...  Daposit
Total 6004 Inferest
6008 Water Project Surcharge
Deposit §2/2017 Deposit
Deposit 61212017 Deposit
Deposit §/2/2017 Deposit
Deposit 512/2017 Deposit
Deposit 51212017 Deposit
Deposit 5/6/2017 Deposit
Deposit §/2272017 Deposit
Deposit §/22/2017 Deposit
Deposit §/2212017 Deposit
Deposit 512212017 Deposit
Deposit 52512017 Deposit
Deposit 612612017 Deposit
Deposit 512512017 Deposit
Tota! 6008 Water Project Surcharge -
601 Total Employee Wages
601-2 Computer Operator
Chack §11/2017 8203 Lauren Johnson
Check 5119/2017 8299 Locis
Total 801-2 Computer Operator
601-3 Treatmant Plant
Check 5112017 8284 Clyde Leggett

Tolel 601-3 Treatmant Plant

Total 801 Total Employee Wages

Spfit Amount Balance
Water Checkl... -257 -2.57
Water Checkl... -0.29 -2.86
Water Checkl... -14.91 A7.77
Water Checki... -17.77
Water Checki... -75.20 -92.97
Water Checki... -25.97 -118.94
Water Checkd... -62.31 -181.25
Water Checki... -89.23 -270.48
Water Checkl... -123.42 -393.80
Water Checkl... -163.76 -557.66
Water Checkd... -286.84 -844.60
Water Checki... -30.61 -876.21
Water Checkl... -8.80 -882.01

-882.01 -882.01

Water Checkl... -3.45 -3.45
-3.45 -3.45

Water Checki... -4.49 -4.49
Water Checki... -36.94 -41.43
Water Checkl... -124.36 -185.79
Water Checki... ~71.44 -173.23
Water Checkl... -133.58 -308.81
Water Checki... -77.43 -384.24
Water Checki... -110.89 -494.93
Water Checki... -158.51 -853.44
Woater Checkl... -219.26 -872.70
Water Checki... -280.93 -1,163.63
Water Check... -509.74 -1,673.37
Water Checkl... -54,37 -1,721.74
Water Checki... -12.08 -1,739.82
-1,739.82 -1,739.82

Water Checki... 222.79 222,79
Water Checki... 400.00 622.79
622,79 622.79

Water Checki... 1,200.00 1,200.00
1,200.00 1,200.00

1,822,79 1,8622.79

Page 3



)

12:20 PM Water Fund
080817 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis May 2017
Type Date Num Namo Memo Eﬂ Spht Amount Balance
610 Other
610-2 Miscellaneous
Check 511012017 Chargeback Fee Water Checki... 5.00 5.00
Total 610-2 Miscellaneous 6.00 5.00
Total 610 Other §6.00 5.00
613 Garbage Collection
613-1 Contractual Services
Check §/19/2017 8297 Area Disposal Servi... Water Checki... 2,924 .48 2.924.46
Total 613-1 Contractual Services 2,924.48 2924.46
Tatal 613 Garbage Coflection 2,924.48 2924.46
0.00 0.00

TOTAL

Page §
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sm M Page: Page 1 of 1
fLincoln i
MEMBER FD! -

P.O. Box 529 Lincoln, IL 62656-0529

Temp-Return Service Requested Call us toll free at 800-847- 10014
or contact your local office.

www.sblincoln.com
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000639 0.4500 AV 0.373 TR00002

VILLAGE OF WAPELLA
WATER PROJECT FUND
P O BOX 148

WAPELLA, IL 81777-0148

SBBL

{ NOW ACCOUNT

The Status 60 merchants for June are Coffese Corner and Clinton: Marathon
in Clinton. The Linco!

Account Summary

—50t1Fthra— S 7 ——
Beginning Balance 31
Deposits/Credits $29,020.32
Checks/Debits $29,020.32
Service Charge SEaa 0 ; $1.23
Interest Pald 4 e Yield Eamed: 0.05%
Ending Balance 528 ; s $6.00
Total
N itemization Of Overdraft And Retumn TS Year-to-Date
2| Total Overdraft Fees: $0.00 $0.00
.1 Returned ltem Fees: $0.00 $0.00

.Electronic and Other Prbdits

Date Doscrigﬂon ' ST T A T e e —‘VA“‘n-iouﬂt
I31 Interest Deposit $1.23
lel/ Balance Summ"lry
Date ) ‘Balance
5/01 529 020 32
Interest Rate Summary
Date Interest Rate
4/30 0.050000%

Investing in our community’s future
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12:28 PM Water Project Fund
08/09/17 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis May 2017
Type Dato Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount
Water Project Fund '
Deposit 513112017 Deposit 7002 Interest I... 123
Total Water Project Fund 123
7002 Interest Income
Deposit 513112017 State Bank of Lincoln  Deposit Water Project ... 123
Total 7002 Interest income 4123
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MEMBER FDIC
P.O. Boxszsl.lncoln, IL 62656-0529

~~ =
Tomp-Roturn Sorvice Requosted ‘ Call us toll free at 800-847-1008
° o or contact your local office.
www.sblincoln.com
== [y o A gt
— 000637 0.4500 AV 0.373 TR00002
— i VILLAGE OF WAPELLA
— B MOTOR FUEL TAX
) P O BOX 148
WAPELLA, IL 61777-0148
(NOW ACCOUNT
The Status 60 merchants for June are Coffee Comer and Clinton Marathon
in Clinton, The Linoo!nmerchants are Lincoln.Printers and The Oasls
LT Gep’eer Of Logan
Account Summary
TN AsssuE TTSOMMT e SSIMT—

Servica Charge )
Interest Pald $1. 16 : 0.05%
Ending Balance $27,415. 91 P $6.53
— T —= TotaLF ToE
Itemization Of Overdraft And Rahmwd‘ltemfl‘ew U ThisT’ergd Year?to-Date

¥ 5/03 Commercial State Of il St*820*0635\ $1.21.72

Bpr*c*1221.72*c*ach*ctx*01*071000013"*1376002057**01*071103
$1.16

Bal . , —
$27,414.75 ’ $27,415.91

Interest Rate Summary

— Date interest Rate

4/30 0.050000%
g investing in our community’s futyre
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12:32PM

os/o17
Accrual Basls

Motor Fuel Tax Checking Account

Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2017
May 31, 17
ASSETS
Current Assots
Checking/Savings
Motor Fuel Tax Chacking 27,415.91
Total Checking/Savings 27,416.91
Total Current Assets 27.416.91
TOTAL ASSETS 27,416.91
e
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retalned Earnings 25,483.31
Net Income 1,962.60
Total Equity 27.416.91
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 27,416.01

Page 1
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1231 PM

08/00/17
Accrual Basls

Motor Fuel Tax Checking Account

Profit & Loss
May 2017

Income
§001 Allotments
5002 Interest Income

Total income

Expense
Net income

May 17

1,221.72

1,222.88
0.00
1,222.88

Page 1



